LT3685
1
3685f
TYPICAL APPLICATION
APPLICATIONS
38V, 2A, 2.4MHz Step-Down
Switching Regulator
The LT®3685 is an adjustable frequency (200kHz to 2.4MHz)

Lead Temperature (Soldering, 10 sec)
(MSE Only) ....................................................... 300°C
ORDER INFORMATION
LEAD FREE FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LT3685EDD#PBF
LT3685IDD#PBF
LT3685EMSE#PBF
LT3685IMSE#PBF
LT3685EDD#TRPBF
LT3685IDD#TRPBF
LT3685EMSE#TRPBF
LT3685IMSE#TRPBF